
Provisional  

Timetable for Upland Farming for Net Zero module, starting January 2024 

Course starts:   Week beginning 22 January 2024  

Course duration:  6 weeks, part-time, with taught sessions across the first 5 weeks 

Notes 

The course is taught across five weeks via 7 x 1hr online evening sessions, 3 x 2hr in-person 

workshops at Dartmoor National Park Authority, Parke, Bovey Tracy and 2 x half-day farm visits. 

Sessions not specified as online will be in-person only. 

A final schedule of dates, times and locations will be issued prior to Week 1, along with joining 

instructions. 

For Farm Visits the group will meet at the farms (venues to be confirmed). Travel is not 

included, personal transport will be required. 

Indicative Schedule of Taught Sessions: 

Week Date  Time Session Type 

Week 1 
 

Mon 22 Jan 

 

Tue 23 Jan 

 

Thu 25 Jan 

19:00 - 20:00 

 

11.00 - 13:00 

 

19:00 - 20:00 

 

Online  

 

In-person, Parke 

 

Online  

 

Week 2 
 

Mon /Tue 

29/30 Feb 

Thu 1 Feb 

4 hours 

 

19:00 - 20:00 

 

Farm Visit, daytime 

 

Online  

 

Week 3 
 

Mon 05 Feb 

 

Wed/Thu 

7/8 Feb 

19:00 - 20:00 

 

4 hours 

 

Online  

 

Farm visit, daytime 

 

Week 4 
 

Mon 12 Feb 

 

Tue 13 Feb 

 

11:00 - 13:00 

 

19:00 - 20:00 

 

In-person, Parke 

 

Online  

Week 5 

 

Mon 19 Feb 

 

Wed 21 Feb 

 

Thu 22 Feb 

19:00 - 20:00 

 

11:00-13:00hr 

 

19:00 –20:00 

 

Online  

 

In-person, Parke 

 

Online  

 

Week 6 - - Complete a relevant assessed task 

independently. 

Assessment submission by 01/03/23 tbc. 

 


